9910			
. (50)	na - 16	3-2004	fm- {
FORM PTO-1594 RECOR		U.S. DEPA	ARTMENT OF COMMER
(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (ext. 705/31/2008)	1027	22996	atent and Trademark Off
	and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 3/24/0		2. Name and address of receiving party(ie Name: Silicon Valley Bank Internal Address: HA155	s):
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partn ☐ Corporation-State-Oregon ☐ Other	ership	Street Address: 3003 Tasman Drive	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached 3. Nature of conveyance:	l? ∐Yes ☑ No	City: Santa Clara State: CA	ZIP: 95054
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger		Individual(s) citizenship Association	
Security Agreement		☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State-Delaware	
Other		Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States	s, a domestic representati
Execution Date: 10/28/03		designation is attached: Yes No Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	Yes 🛭 No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s) 78-236,018		B. Trademark No.(s)	
78-232,160			
	-		
Addit	ional numbers at	 tached?	
•			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence incerning document should be mailed:	ence	6. Total number of applications and registr	rations involved: 2
Name: Silicon Valley Bank		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$	65.00
Internal Address: Loan Documentation HA155		⊠ Enclosed	
Street Address: 3003 Tasman Dr.		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit ac	count
City: Santa Clara State: Ca	ZIP: 95054	8. Deposit account number:	
	DO NOT USE	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by THIS SPACE	deposit account)
			88
			88
			96 54 Kg
9. Statement and signature.		(78236(18 4(25
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info	ormation is true and	correct and any attached copy is a true copy of t	he originædocument.

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Maribel Arteaga Name of Person Signing

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

04/15/2 01 FC:8

ADDENDUM TO INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT

This Addendum to Intellectual Property Security Agreement is executed pursuant to, and is an addendum to, an Intellectual Property Security Agreement, dated October 2, 2002. This Addendum to Intellectual Property Security Agreement is presented for recordation as constructive notice that IMOVE, INC. ("Assignor"), with its principal office at 26 NW 2nd, Suite 204, Portland, OR 97209, the owner of the intellectual property identified in the exhibits attached hereto, has granted to SILICON VALLEY BANK ("Assignee"), with its principal office at 3003 Tasman Drive, Santa Clara, CA 95054, a security interest in the intellectual property, and the exclusive rights comprised in the intellectual property, to secure payment of a debt.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has executed this Addendum to Intellectual Property Security Agreement as of October 28, 2003.

IMOVE, INC.

.

Name: William I He

Title: (FC)

EXHIBIT A

Copyrights

Description

Registration/ Application Number

Registration/ Application Date

NONE

EXHIBIT B

Patents

Description	Registration/ Application Number	Registration/ Application Date
E/Image distortion for gun sighting and other applications	10/083,273	02/23/02
E/Camera systems with both a wide angle view and a high resolution view	10/136,659	04/30/02
E/Camera system with high resolution image inside a wide angle view	09/992,090	11/16/01
E/Security camera system for tracking moving objects in both forward and reverse directions	10/228,541	08/27/02
Security camera system to track moving objects in both forward and reverse directions	60/381,444	05/17/02
Multiple camera video system which displays selected images	09/860,962	05/18/01
Multilens camera motion detection and object tracking	60/437,267	12/31/02

EXHIBIT C

Trademarks

<u>Description</u>	Registration/ Application <u>Number</u>	Registration/ Application <u>Date</u>
Look everywhere. See everything. All the time.	78-236,018	04/10/03
Look anywhere. See anywhere. Anytime.	78-232,160	03/31/03

EXHIBIT D

Mask Works

Description

Registration/ Application Number

Registration/ Application Date

2